
Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 COULIBALY Alia 1793572 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''4 D8 22

2 BLY Blah-sarah 1877011 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''6 D8 21

3 MAGASSOUBA Anaelle 1883064 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''1 D8 16

4 COSTA Alyssa 2011165 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''3 D8 15

5 KHARIT Assiya 1874268 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''5 D8 5

6 SOW Assya 1979084 EAF /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''8 D8 4

6 BELCAID Amira 1853339 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''8 D8 4

8 AUSSENARD Chloe 1979107 EAF /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''8 D8 1

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PENGUE Clara 1917516 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''4 D8 22

2 LEBLANC Camille 1820882 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''7 D8 20

3 FLERET CALISTE Celia 1940988 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''9 D8 18

3 MANETTE Elise 1922605 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''9 D8 18

3 GARNIER Elya 2026319 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''9 D8 18

6 DENON Celia 1791364 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''1 D8 16

7 RAMI Camille 2001933 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''5 D8 5

8 GENELAN Cindy 2025404 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''6 D8 5

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 LALAMI Hidaya 2020657 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''9 D8 18

2 AISSAOUI Jihane 1983299 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''0 D8 17

3 SAID HASSANE Hijrat 1976707 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''7 D8 11

4 SOULIMANI Fatima-zahra 2022191 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''9 D8 10

5 PORA Emma EAF / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''0 D8 9

6 BORNIL Julia 1994165 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

7 AMMARI Janna 2019798 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''7 D8 4

8 DOULMAJD Inayia 1994129 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''4 D8 1

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 MIXTUR Klyncia 2012223 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''4 D8 22

2 RASAKARAN Khaviya 1975580 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''3 D8 15

3 LABOUTE Kayliana 2026297 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''6 D8 12

4 CAMARA Leana 1865515 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''0 D8 9

5 EDINVAL Janice 2025393 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''5 D8 5

6 POUPART Juline 1992997 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''6 D8 5

7 HADJRIOUA Jasmine 1974961 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''0 D8 3

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 DREANO Louann 2002045 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''4 D8 14

2 POURCHASSE Laura 2002023 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''9 D8 10

3 BENGHEZAL Maryam 2011230 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

3 MADI Leyla 1986565 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

5 HOCINI Lamia 1982012 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''8 D8 4

6 ABO Marie-eden 1994452 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''9 D8 3

7 ROSELLO Leonie 2001994 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''1 D8 3

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 BERGEVIN-RACHID Maissa 2019930 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 D8 16

2 ELGHOUL Maissa 1994951 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''0 D8 9

3 LARBIOUENE Massilia 1996976 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''1 D8 8

4 CARATY-FOURATIER Mahe 2001944 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

5 CONTE Natacha 1793566 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''2 D8 2

6 FAZILLEAU Nina 1874752 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''3 D8 2
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 GOUAN Ruth-esther 1932638 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''4 D8 22

2 BABILLON Ornella 1881315 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''9 D8 18

3 MOURRA Noane 2001964 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''1 D8 16

4 MIMOUNI-MECHAOUAT Nour 2012195 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''9 D8 10

5 OULEBSIR Lisa (Alg) 1998733 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

6 CLERO Rose 1974958 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10''7 D8 4

7 MOUAHA Nahla 2001925 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''8 D8 4

8 MEJDI Nesrine 1994094 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''8 D8 1

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 8       Vent : NC

1 THEVANEYAN Rosini 1981937 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''3 D8 15

2 TATHY Saira 1851091 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''5 D8 13

3 AMMARI Sara 2015857 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''9 D8 10

3 MORNETTAS Romane 1998711 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''9 D8 10

3 MEJDI Ranya 1994098 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''9 D8 10

6 FAVETON-BENE Stella 2015862 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

7 LAARIDH Sarah 1992980 EAF / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''3 D8 2

50m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 9       Vent : NC

1 SEIL Tifenn 1723878 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''0 D8 17

1 VISGUEIRO Tais 2015852 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''0 D8 17

3 LASBENNES Tess 1988182 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''7 D8 11

3 DIENG Yasmine 1996816 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''7 D8 11

5 HAMONIC PEROU Tess 1994401 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

6 EL MANSOURI Zaineb 2022431 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''2 D8 2

1 000m/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 NAQUIN Mailie 1763440 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'20''8 D8 20

2 ARAHMANE Melyssa 1974971 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'53''5 D8 15

3 FOIT SANTOS Eloise 2002131 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5'13''8 D8 12

4 BOUTERFAS Tania 2002094 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5'26''9 D8 10
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Longueur/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELGHOUL Maissa 1994951 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m90 D4 26

2 COULIBALY Alia 1793572 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m40 D6 20

3 MANETTE Elise 1922605 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m25 D7 18

4 SEIL Tifenn 1723878 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m15 D8 17

5 PENGUE Clara 1917516 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m10 D8 16

6 GARNIER Elya 2026319 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m02 D8 15

7 FLERET CALISTE Celia 1940988 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m00 D8 15

8 DREANO Louann 2002045 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m95 D8 14

8 NAQUIN Mailie 1763440 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m95 D8 14

10 DENON Celia 1791364 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m90 D8 14

11 FOIT SANTOS Eloise 2002131 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m89 D8 14

12 SAID HASSANE Hijrat 1976707 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m80 D8 13

12 LASBENNES Tess 1988182 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m80 D8 13

12 THEVANEYAN Rosini 1981937 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m80 D8 13

12 AISSAOUI Jihane 1983299 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m80 D8 13

12 LEBLANC Camille 1820882 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m80 D8 13

12 BLY Blah-sarah 1877011 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m80 D8 13

18 RASAKARAN Khaviya 1975580 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m78 D8 12

19 DIENG Yasmine 1996816 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m65 D8 11

20 BABILLON Ornella 1881315 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m60 D8 10

20 MIXTUR Klyncia 2012223 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m60 D8 10

20 LABOUTE Kayliana 2026297 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m60 D8 10

20 GERVAIS Noa 2002184 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m60 D8 10

20 MORNETTAS Romane 1998711 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m60 D8 10

25 DOULMAJD Inayia 1994129 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m56 D8 10

26 GOUAN Ruth-esther 1932638 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m50 D8 9

26 KHARIT Assiya 1874268 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m50 D8 9

28 MOURRA Noane 2001964 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m40 D8 8

28 MEJDI Ranya 1994098 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m40 D8 8

28 CAMARA Leana 1865515 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m40 D8 8

31 MAGASSOUBA Anaelle 1883064 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m38 D8 7

32 PORA Emma EAF / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6

32 LALAMI Hidaya 2020657 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6

32 MIMOUNI-MECHAOUAT Nour 2012195 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6

32 TATHY Saira 1851091 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6

32 ARAHMANE Melyssa 1974971 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6

37 AUSSENARD Chloe 1979107 EAF /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m25 D8 6

38 JACOBIN Tyscia 1939640 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m22 D8 5

39 FAZILLEAU Nina 1874752 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m20 D8 5

39 SOULIMANI Fatima-zahra 2022191 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m20 D8 5

39 HAMONIC PEROU Tess 1994401 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m20 D8 5

39 BERGEVIN-RACHID Maissa 2019930 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m20 D8 5

39 COSTA Alyssa 2011165 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m20 D8 5

44 MOUAHA Nahla 2001925 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m15 D8 5

44 HOCINI Lamia 1982012 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m15 D8 5

44 GENELAN Cindy 2025404 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m15 D8 5

47 BENGHEZAL Maryam 2011230 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m10 D8 5

48 BOUTERFAS Tania 2002094 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m95 D8 4

49 VISGUEIRO Tais 2015852 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

49 HADJRIOUA Jasmine 1974961 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

49 EDINVAL Janice 2025393 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

49 LARBIOUENE Massilia 1996976 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

49 BELCAID Amira 1853339 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

54 POURCHASSE Laura 2002023 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m88 D8 3

55 SOW Assya 1979084 EAF /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m80 D8 3

55 CLERO Rose 1974958 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 1m80 D8 3

55 AMMARI Janna 2019798 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m80 D8 3

55 FAVETON-BENE Stella 2015862 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m80 D8 3

59 LAARIDH Sarah 1992980 EAF / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m75 D8 2
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Longueur/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

59 OULEBSIR Lisa (Alg) 1998733 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 1m75 D8 2

61 CARATY-FOURATIER Mahe 2001944 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m70 D8 2

61 AMMARI Sara 2015857 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m70 D8 2

63 MEJDI Nesrine 1994094 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 1m65 D8 2

63 POUPART Juline 1992997 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m65 D8 2

65 ROSELLO Leonie 2001994 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m55 D8 1

66 MADI Leyla 1986565 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 1m54 D8 1

67 ABO Marie-eden 1994452 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 1m50 D8 1

68 CONTE Natacha 1793566 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m40 D8 1

69 BORNIL Julia 1994165 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 1m38 D8 1

70 RAMI Camille 2001933 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m30 D8 1

71 EL MANSOURI Zaineb 2022431 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 1m21 D8 1

Vortex/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SEIL Tifenn 1723878 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 18m00 15

1 GOUAN Ruth-esther 1932638 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 18m00 15

3 COULIBALY Alia 1793572 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17m00 15

4 GERVAIS Noa 2002184 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m50 13

5 DREANO Louann 2002045 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m00 13

5 BLY Blah-sarah 1877011 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m00 13

7 AMMARI Sara 2015857 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m00 11

7 VISGUEIRO Tais 2015852 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m00 11

7 GARNIER Elya 2026319 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m00 11

7 PORA Emma EAF / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m00 11

7 BELCAID Amira 1853339 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m00 11

12 MORNETTAS Romane 1998711 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m00 11

12 OULEBSIR Lisa (Alg) 1998733 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m00 11

12 ARAHMANE Melyssa 1974971 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m00 11

15 SOULIMANI Fatima-zahra 2022191 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10m50 10

16 HADJRIOUA Jasmine 1974961 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10m00 10

17 LASBENNES Tess 1988182 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9m00 9

17 MIXTUR Klyncia 2012223 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9m00 9

17 MOUAHA Nahla 2001925 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9m00 9

20 SOW Assya 1979084 EAF /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 8

20 FOIT SANTOS Eloise 2002131 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 8

20 CAMARA Leana 1865515 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 8m00 8

20 HOCINI Lamia 1982012 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 8m00 8

20 EL MANSOURI Zaineb 2022431 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8m00 8

20 BERGEVIN-RACHID Maissa 2019930 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 8

20 ELGHOUL Maissa 1994951 EAF /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 8

20 BOUTERFAS Tania 2002094 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 8

28 POUPART Juline 1992997 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m00 7

28 GENELAN Cindy 2025404 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 7m00 7

28 AUSSENARD Chloe 1979107 EAF /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m00 7

28 LAARIDH Sarah 1992980 EAF / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m00 7

32 ROSELLO Leonie 2001994 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m00 6

32 POURCHASSE Laura 2002023 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m00 6

34 CONTE Natacha 1793566 EAF /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m00 5

34 CLERO Rose 1974958 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m00 5

36 BORNIL Julia 1994165 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4m00 4
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Balle/EAF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBLANC Camille 1820882 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 20m00 20

1 PENGUE Clara 1917516 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 20m00 20

3 DENON Celia 1791364 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 16m00 14

4 MANETTE Elise 1922605 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15m00 13

5 RASAKARAN Khaviya 1975580 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 14m00 12

5 FLERET CALISTE Celia 1940988 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 14m00 12

5 MIMOUNI-MECHAOUAT Nour 2012195 EAF /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14m00 12

5 SAID HASSANE Hijrat 1976707 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 14m00 12

5 NAQUIN Mailie 1763440 EAF /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m00 12

10 EDINVAL Janice 2025393 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 13m00 10

10 THEVANEYAN Rosini 1981937 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 13m00 10

12 MADI Leyla 1986565 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m00 9

13 BABILLON Ornella 1881315 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 8

13 TATHY Saira 1851091 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 8

13 HAMONIC PEROU Tess 1994401 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 8

13 DIENG Yasmine 1996816 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 8

13 COSTA Alyssa 2011165 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 8

13 MAGASSOUBA Anaelle 1883064 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11m00 8

13 LALAMI Hidaya 2020657 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 8

20 BENGHEZAL Maryam 2011230 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 LARBIOUENE Massilia 1996976 EAF /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 MOURRA Noane 2001964 EAF /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 MEJDI Ranya 1994098 EAF /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 FAVETON-BENE Stella 2015862 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 LABOUTE Kayliana 2026297 EAF /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10m00 6

26 KHARIT Assiya 1874268 EAF /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9m00 5

27 AISSAOUI Jihane 1983299 EAF /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8m00 5

27 RAMI Camille 2001933 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 5

27 JACOBIN Tyscia 1939640 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8m00 5

27 FAZILLEAU Nina 1874752 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 5

31 ABO Marie-eden 1994452 EAF /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 7m00 4

31 DOULMAJD Inayia 1994129 EAF /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 7m00 4

33 CARATY-FOURATIER Mahe 2001944 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m00 3

33 AMMARI Janna 2019798 EAF /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m00 3

35 MEJDI Nesrine 1994094 EAF / Ca Sevran 93 I-F 5m00 3

50m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NECHADI Adel 1784143 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''4 D8 20

2 BEN CHEIK BOUBAKER Kilani 1970259 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''5 D8 19

2 BARKALLAH Saphir 2012200 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''5 D8 19

4 SERVANT Paul 2002040 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''6 D8 19

5 PERONET Mathis 1979097 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''9 D8 16

6 BELLIL Youva 1764091 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''1 D8 14

7 SOUMAORO Fode 1992990 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''6 D8 10

8 GONZALEZ Yanis 1998742 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''8 D8 9

50m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 BAGO Joachim 1904520 EAM /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''5 D8 19

2 DIAKHITE Souleymane 1888277 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''7 D8 18

3 MENDY Joris 1875962 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

3 ETTOU Loan 1785130 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

5 CORNU Marcus 1881367 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''4 D8 12

6 BOUCHARD Pierre 1970230 EAM /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''5 D8 11

7 HAINCAUD Jules 2002003 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9

8 EL HAOULANI Adel 1874249 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''9 D8 8
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

50m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DIAS Rafael 2002016 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''9 D8 16

2 TOUBA Mansour 2012494 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''0 D8 15

3 CHENNOUFI Jibrile-atim 1979470 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

3 GOUABELLA Samy 1994465 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

5 SAMRETH HOUBLON Tyreese 1992970 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9

5 KAMGUIA KAMDEM Noe-evan 1979089 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9

7 REGRAG Mohamed 1992988 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''2 D8 6

8 BOUNE Ibrahim 1992964 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''8 D8 1

50m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 IBO Ilan 1979454 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''3 D8 21

2 MIR Sabry 1892961 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

3 TCHIMENI Lucas 1875985 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''4 D8 12

4 TIGHERMING Selmene 1871830 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''5 D8 11

5 LAGRIB Ilyas 2001988 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9

6 KEITA Abdoulaye 1876076 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 D8 7

7 GALOUL Mohamed 1929904 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 11''0 D8 3

8 BEN OUIRANE Zinedine 1994459 EAM /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 12''0 D8 1

50m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 LIGARIUS Kemi-rubenn 1974985 EAM /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''4 D8 20

2 VADIMON Kenzo 2002163 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''8 D8 17

3 RIGHI Amine 2016021 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''9 D8 16

4 LUGE Dorian 1979451 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

5 NACER Aymen 1981922 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9

6 TROBRILLANT Nolan 2002155 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''9 D8 8

7 FASQUEL ARTIGAUT Louen 1983545 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''1 D8 7

8 BOURDON Mathis 1994511 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 10''3 D8 6

50m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : NC

1 CRATERE Amani 1785745 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''4 D8 20

2 MOMDJIAN Louis 1592292 EAM /08 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''6 D8 19

3 AISSAOUI Imrane 2015842 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''1 D8 14

4 MARTHI-TOFFOLON Yoann 1875936 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 D8 14

5 NOWAK Maxence 1979109 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''0 D8 7

5 VITASSE Maxence 1823741 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''0 D8 7

7 LAGHOUANE Ilyesse 2001956 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''1 D8 7

8 RIOLINE Mathis 1993004 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12''2 D8 1

50m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : NC

1 COUDOUX Ruben 1801026 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''4 D8 20

2 DURAND KUNDID Paco 1874280 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''6 D8 10

3 KESSLER Fares EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''7 D8 9

4 HEROUAT Yanis 1881355 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''9 D8 8

4 BORITCH Clement 1920589 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''9 D8 8

6 AUXERRE Clement 2001915 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''4 D8 6

7 SAVY Joan 1979085 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11''0 D8 3

8 AISSAOUI Hilal EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11''2 D8 2

9 TURBAN Killian 2001904 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12''0 D8 1
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Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

1 000m/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 TERRIER Clement 1704844 EAM /08 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3'52''8 D8 25

2 LEFEVRE Antoine 1762813 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'54''8 D8 24

3 PERRIAULT Iyad 1992993 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'12''6 D8 20

4 BOISSELET Joakim 1892602 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'15''2 D8 19

5 GUERBOUKHA Kylian 1903358 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'19''9 D8 19

6 MEZOUAR Nassim 1878105 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'20''6 D8 18

7 GHOUBAYE Assyl 1922454 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'21''0 D8 18

8 VALAT Malone 1877061 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'22''8 D8 18

8 TREBEAU Lucas 2001951 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'22''8 D8 18

10 CAPPELAERE Louen 2001981 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'25''5 D8 17

11 DIAKITE Issa 1979094 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'28''4 D8 17

12 DE ANDRADE-MARTINS Tiago 2005221 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4'34''1 D8 16

13 LAFARGE Sasha 1994960 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'34''7 D8 16

14 OLIVARES Romain 1992973 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'35''2 D8 16

15 SLIMANE Abderrahmane 1907040 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'41''7 D8 15

16 DJAFER Isaac 1906919 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'45''1 D8 14

17 MONTRE Tristan 1994934 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'47''6 D8 14

18 TOUALI Zakaria 1772128 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'50''7 D8 13

19 AIT MAMEUR Safir 1792396 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4'56''0 D8 12

20 KARABOILY Ismael 1992957 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5'17''0 D8 9

21 TIROUFINE Billel 1974996 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5'32''6 D8 7

22 BENDALI Anass EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5'33''6 D8 7
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000000

AS Bondy

Longueur/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SERVANT Paul 2002040 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m37 D8 18

2 COUDOUX Ruben 1801026 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m35 D8 17

3 TERRIER Clement 1704844 EAM /08 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3m32 D8 17

4 BAGO Joachim 1904520 EAM /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m25 D8 16

5 MOMDJIAN Louis 1592292 EAM /08 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3m13 D8 15

6 NECHADI Adel 1784143 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m10 D8 14

6 DURAND KUNDID Paco 1874280 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m10 D8 14

6 TREBEAU Lucas 2001951 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m10 D8 14

9 DIAKITE Issa 1979094 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m08 D8 14

10 CRATERE Amani 1785745 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m05 D8 14

11 RIGHI Amine 2016021 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m00 D8 13

11 IBO Ilan 1979454 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m00 D8 13

11 DIAKHITE Souleymane 1888277 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m00 D8 13

11 MEZOUAR Nassim 1878105 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m00 D8 13

15 VADIMON Kenzo 2002163 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m95 D8 12

16 PERRIAULT Iyad 1992993 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m93 D8 12

17 AIT MAMEUR Safir 1792396 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m90 D8 12

18 MONTRE Tristan 1994934 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m87 D8 11

19 CAPPELAERE Louen 2001981 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m85 D8 11

20 BELLIL Youva 1764091 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m80 D8 11

20 GONZALEZ Yanis 1998742 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m80 D8 11

20 LAFARGE Sasha 1994960 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m80 D8 11

23 KESSLER Fares EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m75 D8 10

24 LIGARIUS Kemi-rubenn 1974985 EAM /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9

24 GUERBOUKHA Kylian 1903358 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9

24 MENDY Joris 1875962 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9

24 DIAS Rafael 2002016 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9

24 ETTOU Loan 1785130 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9

24 TROBRILLANT Nolan 2002155 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9

24 BOUCHARD Pierre 1970230 EAM /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m70 D8 9

31 HAINCAUD Jules 2002003 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m65 D8 9

31 GALOUL Mohamed 1929904 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m65 D8 9

33 NACER Aymen 1981922 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m60 D8 8

33 LEFEVRE Antoine 1762813 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m60 D8 8

33 BOISSELET Joakim 1892602 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m60 D8 8

33 PERONET Mathis 1979097 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m60 D8 8

37 HEROUAT Yanis 1881355 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m55 D8 7

38 TIROUFINE Billel 1974996 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m50 D8 7

38 AISSAOUI Imrane 2015842 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m50 D8 7

38 FASQUEL ARTIGAUT Louen 1983545 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m50 D8 7

38 GOUABELLA Samy 1994465 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m50 D8 7

42 MIR Sabry 1892961 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m45 D8 7

42 CORNU Marcus 1881367 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m45 D8 7

44 SLIMANE Abderrahmane 1907040 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m40 D8 7

44 BARKALLAH Saphir 2012200 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m40 D8 7

44 GHOUBAYE Assyl 1922454 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m40 D8 7

47 AUXERRE Clement 2001915 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m38 D8 6

48 EL HAOULANI Adel 1874249 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m35 D8 6

48 CHENNOUFI Jibrile-atim 1979470 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m35 D8 6

50 MARTHI-TOFFOLON Yoann 1875936 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m34 D8 6

51 LUGE Dorian 1979451 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m31 D8 6

52 OLIVARES Romain 1992973 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6

52 BEN CHEIK BOUBAKER Kilani 1970259 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m30 D8 6

54 SAMRETH HOUBLON Tyreese 1992970 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m27 D8 6

55 BORITCH Clement 1920589 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m25 D8 6

55 VITASSE Maxence 1823741 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m25 D8 6

57 TIGHERMING Selmene 1871830 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m20 D8 5

58 VALAT Malone 1877061 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m16 D8 5

59 KARABOILY Ismael 1992957 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m14 D8 5
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000000

AS Bondy

Longueur/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

60 KAMGUIA KAMDEM Noe-evan 1979089 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m13 D8 5

61 TCHIMENI Lucas 1875985 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m11 D8 5

62 KEITA Abdoulaye 1876076 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m10 D8 5

62 BENDALI Anass EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m10 D8 5

62 DJAFER Isaac 1906919 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m10 D8 5

65 KOULIBALY Kalil 1979489 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m08 D8 5

66 SOUMAORO Fode 1992990 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m05 D8 4

67 BOST Gael 2012164 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m00 D8 4

68 TOUALI Zakaria 1772128 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m95 D8 4

69 REGRAG Mohamed 1992988 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m92 D8 4

70 BOURDON Mathis 1994511 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

70 LAGRIB Ilyas 2001988 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

70 TURBAN Killian 2001904 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m90 D8 3

73 DE ANDRADE-MARTINS Tiago 2005221 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 1m80 D8 3

74 SAVY Joan 1979085 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m76 D8 3

75 TOUBA Mansour 2012494 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m73 D8 2

76 LAGHOUANE Ilyesse 2001956 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m70 D8 2

76 RIOLINE Mathis 1993004 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m70 D8 2

78 NOWAK Maxence 1979109 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m60 D8 2

79 BOUNE Ibrahim 1992964 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m54 D8 1

80 AISSAOUI Hilal EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 1m30 D8 1

81 BEN OUIRANE Zinedine 1994459 EAM /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 1m00 D8 1
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000000

AS Bondy

Vortex/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIR Sabry 1892961 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 29m00 22

2 DURAND KUNDID Paco 1874280 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 26m00 21

3 AIT MAMEUR Safir 1792396 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 25m00 20

4 MENDY Joris 1875962 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 23m00 19

4 TERRIER Clement 1704844 EAM /08 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 23m00 19

6 IBO Ilan 1979454 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 22m00 18

7 SERVANT Paul 2002040 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 20m00 17

7 VADIMON Kenzo 2002163 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 20m00 17

9 CRATERE Amani 1785745 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 19m00 16

10 DIAS Rafael 2002016 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 18m00 15

10 CAPPELAERE Louen 2001981 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 18m00 15

10 BOISSELET Joakim 1892602 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 18m00 15

10 GUERBOUKHA Kylian 1903358 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 18m00 15

14 MARTHI-TOFFOLON Yoann 1875936 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17m00 15

14 CORNU Marcus 1881367 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 17m00 15

16 GALOUL Mohamed 1929904 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 16m00 14

16 CHENNOUFI Jibrile-atim 1979470 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16m00 14

18 BEN CHEIK BOUBAKER Kilani 1970259 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15m00 13

18 KOULIBALY Kalil 1979489 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15m00 13

18 GONZALEZ Yanis 1998742 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15m00 13

18 VALAT Malone 1877061 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15m00 13

18 DIAKITE Issa 1979094 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15m00 13

18 BOUCHARD Pierre 1970230 EAM /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15m00 13

24 KESSLER Fares EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m00 13

24 SOUMAORO Fode 1992990 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m00 13

24 LAFARGE Sasha 1994960 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m00 13

24 SAMRETH HOUBLON Tyreese 1992970 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m00 13

24 BELLIL Youva 1764091 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 14m00 13

24 VITASSE Maxence 1823741 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 14m00 13

30 BOST Gael 2012164 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13m00 12

30 BOURDON Mathis 1994511 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 13m00 12

30 BARKALLAH Saphir 2012200 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13m00 12

33 BAGO Joachim 1904520 EAM /09 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m00 11

33 MONTRE Tristan 1994934 EAM /08 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m00 11

35 HAINCAUD Jules 2002003 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m00 11

35 TIROUFINE Billel 1974996 EAM /08 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m00 11

35 KAMGUIA KAMDEM Noe-evan 1979089 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11m00 11

35 BENDALI Anass EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m00 11

35 MOMDJIAN Louis 1592292 EAM /08 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 11m00 11

35 GOUABELLA Samy 1994465 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 11

41 KEITA Abdoulaye 1876076 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10

41 TOUBA Mansour 2012494 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10

41 PERRIAULT Iyad 1992993 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10

41 NOWAK Maxence 1979109 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10

45 REGRAG Mohamed 1992988 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 8

45 TCHIMENI Lucas 1875985 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 8

45 TOUALI Zakaria 1772128 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8m00 8

45 BOUNE Ibrahim 1992964 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m00 8

49 KARABOILY Ismael 1992957 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m00 7

49 SAVY Joan 1979085 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 7m00 7

49 SLIMANE Abderrahmane 1907040 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7m00 7

52 TROBRILLANT Nolan 2002155 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 6m00 6

52 OLIVARES Romain 1992973 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 6m00 6

54 LUGE Dorian 1979451 EAM /10 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m00 5

54 PERONET Mathis 1979097 EAM / Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 5m00 5

56 RIOLINE Mathis 1993004 EAM /09 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m00 3
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000000

AS Bondy

Balle/EAM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIGARIUS Kemi-rubenn 1974985 EAM /09 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 25m00 23

2 TREBEAU Lucas 2001951 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 24m00 22

3 NECHADI Adel 1784143 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 20m00 18

4 DIAKHITE Souleymane 1888277 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 19m00 16

5 HEROUAT Yanis 1881355 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 17m00 14

5 COUDOUX Ruben 1801026 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 17m00 14

7 LAGRIB Ilyas 2001988 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 16m00 12

7 MEZOUAR Nassim 1878105 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 16m00 12

9 RIGHI Amine 2016021 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 15m00 11

9 LAGHOUANE Ilyesse 2001956 EAM /10 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 15m00 11

11 BORITCH Clement 1920589 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 14m00 10

11 DE ANDRADE-MARTINS Tiago 2005221 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 14m00 10

11 LEFEVRE Antoine 1762813 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 14m00 10

11 GHOUBAYE Assyl 1922454 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 14m00 10

15 FASQUEL ARTIGAUT Louen 1983545 EAM /10 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m00 7

15 TIGHERMING Selmene 1871830 EAM /08 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 12m00 7

15 AISSAOUI Imrane 2015842 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m00 7

18 EL HAOULANI Adel 1874249 EAM /09 As Bondy 93 I-F 11m00 6

18 AUXERRE Clement 2001915 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m00 6

20 ETTOU Loan 1785130 EAM /08 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 DJAFER Isaac 1906919 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 AISSAOUI Hilal EAM / Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 6

20 NACER Aymen 1981922 EAM /08 As Bondy 93 I-F 10m00 6

24 BEN OUIRANE Zinedine 1994459 EAM /10 As Bondy 93 I-F 6m00 3

25 TURBAN Killian 2001904 EAM /09 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 5m00 3

50m/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 TRAPON-ANCEDY Carla 1612237 POF /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''7 14

2 TCHIMENI Alexia 1607981 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''8 13

3 MARA Aicha 1981927 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''0 12

3 LAGHOUANE Assma 1772163 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''0 12

5 LAURENT Anais 1986610 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9''2 12

6 CABY Cleis 2016011 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''6 8

7 MUSSINI-MONTALT Chiara 1925827 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''8 7

50m/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 FAGOUR-RAMASSANY Eloise 1876070 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''3 19

2 VIEIRA Cleyanne 1480068 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8''6 14

3 DAMERGI Eya 1888752 BEF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8''8 14

4 FAZILLEAU Emma 1762824 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''2 12

5 BENYAHIA Feriel 1998752 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''4 10

5 NERESTANT Heloise 2002147 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''4 10

7 LANCINE Dosso-phatima 2019936 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 8

8 MOHAMED Hichma 1976704 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''9 7

50m/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DIAS DA SILVA Kelian (Cpv) 1580529 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7''8 26

2 LACOMAT Kayna 1670296 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''1 23

3 BOUCHARD Lilou 1701447 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''7 14

3 FERGE Jade-alicia 1983289 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''7 14

5 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''8 13

5 ZEMANI Jade 1762842 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''8 13

7 GOUVET Joana 1979485 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''2 12

8 NIANG Khoudia 1974966 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 9''3 11
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000000

AS Bondy

50m/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 JABEUR Maelle 1892668 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''2 21

2 LADISLAS Louane 1668203 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''7 14

3 MAHI Micha 2018092 POF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9''0 12

4 ROSELLO Lisa 1762834 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''2 12

5 CARATY-FOURATIER Malau 1888406 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''5 9

6 KOITA Mina 1872843 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 8

6 MOUFADDAL Malak 1975566 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''7 8

8 BERKANI Meryem 1992938 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10''1 5

50m/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 MOUTAMANNI Mariam 2000856 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''9 25

2 BENAKLI-GROSSO Paloma 1771665 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''4 17

3 YAHO Shirel 1981189 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''7 14

4 MARTIN Odanie 1628279 POF /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''3 11

5 RANJITHKUMAR Vithushana 1774352 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''9 7

6 MEHDAOUI Safaa 1979453 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10''1 5

7 ZEROUNI Samia POF / Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 10''6 1

1 000m/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERREIRA Melia 1583900 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'46''8 25

2 BOUGAA Joudia 2012522 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'48''4 25

3 SOUCAZE GUILLOUS Emilie 1787073 POF /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 3'50''9 24

4 MEYNADIER Keonie 1632915 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'51''3 24

5 BOSQUET Swaan 1872148 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3'51''5 24

6 ARAHMANE Assya 1872157 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'36''8 13

7 MEZIANI Hajar 2013193 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'41''4 13

8 SABETE Chirine 1868856 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'48''4 12

9 GHAZI Yasmine POF / As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'48''9 12

10 MOUSSAOUI Nouhaila 2003084 POF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 5'02''8 8

11 BENDJEBBOUR Sabrina 1974980 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6'11''0 1

12 MATHA MIAKA Elody 1974989 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 6'11''2 1

dimanche 15 octobre 2017 17h4012 / 19



Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Longueur/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUCAZE GUILLOUS Emilie 1787073 POF /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m82 27

2 BENAKLI-GROSSO Paloma 1771665 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m72 27

3 MATHA MIAKA Elody 1974989 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m70 26

4 BOSQUET Swaan 1872148 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m55 24

5 MEYNADIER Keonie 1632915 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m53 24

6 MOUTAMANNI Mariam 2000856 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m51 24

7 BOUCHARD Lilou 1701447 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m42 22

8 FERREIRA Melia 1583900 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m35 21

9 TRAPON-ANCEDY Carla 1612237 POF /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3m33 21

9 LAURENT Anais 1986610 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m33 21

11 DIAS DA SILVA Kelian (Cpv) 1580529 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m32 20

12 ARAHMANE Assya 1872157 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m22 18

12 LACOMAT Kayna 1670296 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m22 18

14 TCHIMENI Alexia 1607981 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m16 16

15 ROSELLO Lisa 1762834 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m14 16

16 RANJITHKUMAR Vithushana 1774352 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m11 16

17 MAHI Micha 2018092 POF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m10 16

17 NERESTANT Heloise 2002147 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m10 16

19 GOUVET Joana 1979485 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m07 15

20 KOITA Mina 1872843 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m04 15

21 JABEUR Maelle 1892668 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m02 15

22 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m00 15

23 MEZIANI Hajar 2013193 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m99 15

24 MUSSINI-MONTALT Chiara 1925827 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m97 15

25 BENYAHIA Feriel 1998752 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m95 14

26 DAMERGI Eya 1888752 BEF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m90 13

27 MARA Aicha 1981927 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m84 13

27 FAGOUR-RAMASSANY Eloise 1876070 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m84 13

29 MARTIN Odanie 1628279 POF /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 2m83 13

30 ZEMANI Jade 1762842 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 2m82 13

30 YAHO Shirel 1981189 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m82 13

30 SABETE Chirine 1868856 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m82 13

33 MOHAMED Hichma 1976704 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m81 13

33 FERGE Jade-alicia 1983289 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m81 13

35 LANCINE Dosso-phatima 2019936 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m80 13

35 FAZILLEAU Emma 1762824 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m80 13

37 NIANG Khoudia 1974966 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m75 12

38 MOUFADDAL Malak 1975566 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m71 11

39 MOUSSAOUI Nouhaila 2003084 POF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m61 8

40 BERKANI Meryem 1992938 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m59 8

41 BOUGAA Joudia 2012522 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m52 7

42 GHAZI Yasmine POF / As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m47 7

43 VIEIRA Cleyanne 1480068 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m46 7

44 LADISLAS Louane 1668203 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m35 5

45 ZEROUNI Samia POF / Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 2m34 5

46 CARATY-FOURATIER Malau 1888406 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m33 4

47 CABY Cleis 2016011 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m27 3

48 LAGHOUANE Assma 1772163 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m20 1

49 BENDJEBBOUR Sabrina 1974980 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m08 1

50 MEHDAOUI Safaa 1979453 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 1m94 1
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Vortex/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEYNADIER Keonie 1632915 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 22m00 18

2 BOUCHARD Lilou 1701447 POF /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 19m50 16

3 TCHIMENI Alexia 1607981 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 18m00 15

4 BOSQUET Swaan 1872148 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 17m50 15

5 KOITA Mina 1872843 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 16m50 14

6 SOUCAZE GUILLOUS Emilie 1787073 POF /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 16m00 14

6 LACOMAT Kayna 1670296 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 16m00 14

6 RANJITHKUMAR Vithushana 1774352 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 16m00 14

9 YAHO Shirel 1981189 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15m00 13

10 GOUVET Joana 1979485 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 12m00 11

10 FAZILLEAU Emma 1762824 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m00 11

10 MAHI Micha 2018092 POF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12m00 11

13 JABEUR Maelle 1892668 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 11m50 11

14 NERESTANT Heloise 2002147 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m50 10

14 LAGHOUANE Assma 1772163 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m50 10

14 ROSELLO Lisa 1762834 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m50 10

17 LADISLAS Louane 1668203 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 10

17 DIAS DA SILVA Kelian (Cpv) 1580529 POF /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 10

17 BERKANI Meryem 1992938 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10

17 NIANG Khoudia 1974966 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10m00 10

17 FERGE Jade-alicia 1983289 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10m00 10

22 ZEMANI Jade 1762842 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9m00 9

22 LANCINE Dosso-phatima 2019936 POF /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9m00 9

22 CABY Cleis 2016011 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9m00 9

25 FAGOUR-RAMASSANY Eloise 1876070 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8m50 8

Poids (2 Kg)/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUTAMANNI Mariam 2000856 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 6m89 23

2 FERREIRA Melia 1583900 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5m73 14

3 BOUDJEMIA Jade 1469473 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 5m58 13

4 BENAKLI-GROSSO Paloma 1771665 POF /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4m99 7

5 VIEIRA Cleyanne 1480068 POF /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m56 2

Balle/POF (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRAPON-ANCEDY Carla 1612237 POF /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 18m00 15

2 MOHAMED Hichma 1976704 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 17m00 14

2 BOUGAA Joudia 2012522 POF /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 17m00 14

4 MOUFADDAL Malak 1975566 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 15m00 11

5 ZEROUNI Samia POF / Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 14m00 10

5 MARTIN Odanie 1628279 POF /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 14m00 10

7 MARA Aicha 1981927 POF /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 13m00 8

7 SABETE Chirine 1868856 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13m00 8

7 MATHA MIAKA Elody 1974989 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13m00 8

10 MUSSINI-MONTALT Chiara 1925827 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 12m00 7

11 BENDJEBBOUR Sabrina 1974980 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m00 6

11 ARAHMANE Assya 1872157 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11m00 6

13 LAURENT Anais 1986610 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 10m00 6

13 BENYAHIA Feriel 1998752 POF /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 10m00 6

13 CARATY-FOURATIER Malau 1888406 POF /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10m00 6

13 MOUSSAOUI Nouhaila 2003084 POF /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10m00 6

17 DAMERGI Eya 1888752 BEF /05 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9m50

18 MEHDAOUI Safaa 1979453 POF /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 9m00 5

19 GHAZI Yasmine POF / As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8m00 5

20 MEZIANI Hajar 2013193 POF /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 7m00 4
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

50m/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NELSON Andy 1964847 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''6 27

2 RASAKARAN Athish 1702026 POM /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 8''0 23

3 TREBEAU Axel 1888317 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''4 15

4 MASIP Cesar 2000846 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8''7 9

4 SAGESSE Dylan 2003078 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 8''7 9

6 MIRKI David 1783386 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 8''9 6

6 JUSTE Alain 1785099 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''9 6

8 TRAORE Amadou 1949843 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9''2 1

50m/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 NAQUIN Kelyan 1680491 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 7''8 25

2 LEVEQUE Jimmy 1892836 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''4 15

3 MILIN Erwan 1772483 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''7 9

4 NADIM Erick 1797697 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''9 6

4 OUERTATANI Fares 1904513 POM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''9 6

6 SEMENOFF Dimitri 1561286 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 9''1 3

7 ZEDOUD Ibrahim 1979339 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''6 1

8 FIRAOUI Ismail 1632470 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 10''7 1

50m/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 GOMIS Mouhammad 1780318 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 7''8 25

2 MONDER Mathis 1877098 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 7''9 24

3 COELHO GONCALVES Nathan 1624587 POM /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 8''0 23

4 MUSSINI-MONTALT Lilian 1799419 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''3 17

5 VIALLARD Pierre 1825184 POM /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 9''0 5

6 GARY Mamadou 1985979 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9''1 3

7 DAKHMOUCHE Messaoud (Alg) 2015625 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9''4 1

7 YAMAMI-EITA Naim 1675698 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''4 1

50m/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 ABADA Sehti 1728527 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 7''8 25

2 FREDERIC Thomas 1771627 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 8''0 23

2 TOBATY Raphael 1579262 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''0 23

4 BERGAMETTI Ruben 2000825 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 8''2 19

5 AHMAD Talha (Pak) 1702811 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 9''0 5

6 RITANI Sofiane 2000871 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 9''3 1

7 MOISSI JAYEL Sofiane 1994984 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 9''7 1

50m/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 MOUELHI Yanis 1577963 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''0 23

2 LE CORRE Yohann 1909169 POM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 8''3 17

3 POULAIN Tristan 1992003 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''4 15

4 RETIF Tristan 1867608 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 8''7 9

5 ACHAHBAR Wakil 1761101 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 8''8 7

6 ALGER Will 1794195 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 9''2 1

7 ZEGHOUDI Youssef 2026106 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 10''3 1
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

1 000m/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SERVANT Vincent 1569713 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'27''5 26

2 TAKRIETS Yles 1979429 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3'31''8 24

3 SLIMANE AMARA Salim (Alg) 1466806 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3'36''1 23

4 HORVAT Axel 1680527 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3'37''6 22

5 GANDEGA Gaye 2013191 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'52''8 16

6 AISSOU Amine 1768898 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'53''1 16

7 OLIVARES Thomas 1573437 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3'53''5 16

8 KASSA Yanis 1977998 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3'55''5 16

9 FRANCOIS Gabriel 1882464 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3'58''1 15

10 MIR Jibril 1892953 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'00''5 15

11 CHADLI Aksel 1951614 POM /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'02''2 15

12 FERDI Hamza 1777028 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'03''5 15

13 MARTHELY Handerley 1684356 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'07''4 15

14 BODINIER Loris 1593592 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'08''9 14

15 SEIL Kelian 1506697 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'10''3 14

16 BRUNO Christobal 1484664 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'19''3 14

17 BOUBCHEUR Ayoub 1877719 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'21''7 14

18 MOUMNI Rayane 1889290 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'22''5 14

19 DEROUICHE Lehyan 1983307 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'25''9 13

20 GONZALEZ ESTEVES Dario 1975017 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'27''3 13

21 CARON Mathis 1874500 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'30''9 13

22 LEROY Leo 2012215 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'32''9 13

23 ANYAMAH Nathanael 2023566 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 4'34''4 13

24 DAKHMOUCHE Messaoud (Alg) 2015625 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 4'36''5 13

25 SCHAUB Morgan 1581369 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 4'37''5 13

26 KONTE Jamal 1892873 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4'43''0 12

27 BARTHE ABENZOAR Noah 1975544 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 4'47''0 12

28 CATAYEE Lucas 1992951 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 4'56''1 9

29 IMEDNI Massinissa 2023573 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5'03''5 8
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Longueur/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 NELSON Andy 1964847 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m21 28

2 MOUELHI Yanis 1577963 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 4m10 27

2 NAQUIN Kelyan 1680491 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 4m10 27

4 SLIMANE AMARA Salim (Alg) 1466806 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m96 27

5 VIALLARD Pierre 1825184 POM /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3m95 27

6 COELHO GONCALVES Nathan 1624587 POM /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 3m92 26

7 BERGAMETTI Ruben 2000825 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m86 25

8 HORVAT Axel 1680527 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m85 25

8 TOBATY Raphael 1579262 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m85 25

10 SERVANT Vincent 1569713 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m70 23

11 TAKRIETS Yles 1979429 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m68 23

12 RASAKARAN Athish 1702026 POM /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m65 22

13 SEIL Kelian 1506697 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m60 22

13 MARTHELY Handerley 1684356 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m60 22

15 MONDER Mathis 1877098 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 3m52 20

16 LEVEQUE Jimmy 1892836 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m50 19

16 FRANCOIS Gabriel 1882464 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m50 19

16 OUERTATANI Fares 1904513 POM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m50 19

16 MUSSINI-MONTALT Lilian 1799419 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m50 19

16 OLIVARES Thomas 1573437 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 3m50 19

21 FERDI Hamza 1777028 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m45 18

21 LE CORRE Yohann 1909169 POM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 3m45 18

21 BAYOULI Salah (Tun) 2015249 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m45 18

24 SCHAUB Morgan 1581369 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m42 17

25 KONTE Jamal 1892873 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m40 17

26 MIR Jibril 1892953 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m35 15

27 BODINIER Loris 1593592 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m30 15

27 ALGER Will 1794195 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m30 15

27 ACHAHBAR Wakil 1761101 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m30 15

27 AISSOU Amine 1768898 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m30 15

31 FREDERIC Thomas 1771627 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 3m25 14

31 GONZALEZ ESTEVES Dario 1975017 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m25 14

31 SAGESSE Dylan 2003078 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m25 14

31 POULAIN Tristan 1992003 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m25 14

35 GANDEGA Gaye 2013191 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m20 13

35 GOMIS Mouhammad 1780318 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m20 13

37 DEROUICHE Lehyan 1983307 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m15 13

37 BOUBCHEUR Ayoub 1877719 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m15 13

39 MOUMNI Rayane 1889290 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m10 12

39 KASSA Yanis 1977998 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 3m10 12

41 CARON Mathis 1874500 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 3m05 12

41 ABADA Sehti 1728527 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m05 12

43 BRUNO Christobal 1484664 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 3m00 11

43 LEROY Leo 2012215 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 3m00 11

45 RITANI Sofiane 2000871 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m95 10

45 NADIM Erick 1797697 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m95 10

47 RETIF Tristan 1867608 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m90 9

47 ZEDOUD Ibrahim 1979339 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m90 9

47 MILIN Erwan 1772483 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m90 9

50 SEMENOFF Dimitri 1561286 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m87 8

51 CHADLI Aksel 1951614 POM /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m85 8

51 YAMAMI-EITA Naim 1675698 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m85 8

51 GARY Mamadou 1985979 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m85 8

54 AHMAD Talha (Pak) 1702811 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m80 7

54 ZEGHOUDI Youssef 2026106 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m80 7

56 BARTHE ABENZOAR Noah 1975544 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 2m75 7

56 TREBEAU Axel 1888317 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m75 7

56 MIRKI David 1783386 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m75 7

59 TRAORE Amadou 1949843 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m70 6
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Longueur/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

60 IMEDNI Massinissa 2023573 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m60 6

60 MASIP Cesar 2000846 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 2m60 6

60 JUSTE Alain 1785099 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 2m60 6

60 FIRAOUI Ismail 1632470 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m60 6

64 ANYAMAH Nathanael 2023566 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 2m55 5

65 DAKHMOUCHE Messaoud (Alg) 2015625 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 2m50 4

66 CATAYEE Lucas 1992951 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 2m20 1

67 MOISSI JAYEL Sofiane 1994984 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 1m60 1

Vortex/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SERVANT Vincent 1569713 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 40m00 29

2 TOBATY Raphael 1579262 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 39m00 28

3 RETIF Tristan 1867608 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 37m00 27

4 SEIL Kelian 1506697 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 35m00 26

4 FRANCOIS Gabriel 1882464 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 35m00 26

6 VIALLARD Pierre 1825184 POM /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 33m00 24

7 BODINIER Loris 1593592 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 31m00 22

8 MIR Jibril 1892953 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 30m00 22

8 HORVAT Axel 1680527 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 30m00 22

8 AHMAD Talha (Pak) 1702811 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 30m00 22

11 NAQUIN Kelyan 1680491 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 27m00 21

11 TREBEAU Axel 1888317 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 27m00 21

11 YAMAMI-EITA Naim 1675698 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 27m00 21

11 ALGER Will 1794195 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 27m00 21

15 FIRAOUI Ismail 1632470 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 26m00 21

15 POULAIN Tristan 1992003 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 26m00 21

17 MUSSINI-MONTALT Lilian 1799419 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 25m00 20

18 BAYOULI Salah (Tun) 2015249 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 24m00 19

18 MOUMNI Rayane 1889290 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 24m00 19

20 SEMENOFF Dimitri 1561286 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 23m00 19

20 ABADA Sehti 1728527 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 23m00 19

22 RASAKARAN Athish 1702026 POM /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 22m00 18

22 LEVEQUE Jimmy 1892836 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 22m00 18

22 MILIN Erwan 1772483 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 22m00 18

25 MIRKI David 1783386 POM /06 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 21m00 17

26 ACHAHBAR Wakil 1761101 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 20m00 17

26 KASSA Yanis 1977998 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 20m00 17

26 ZEGHOUDI Youssef 2026106 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 20m00 17

26 NADIM Erick 1797697 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 20m00 17

30 BRUNO Christobal 1484664 POM /06 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 19m00 16

30 KONTE Jamal 1892873 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 19m00 16

30 LEROY Leo 2012215 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 19m00 16

33 DAKHMOUCHE Messaoud (Alg) 2015625 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 17m00 15

34 IMEDNI Massinissa 2023573 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15m00 13

34 GONZALEZ ESTEVES Dario 1975017 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 15m00 13

34 JUSTE Alain 1785099 POM /07 Usm Gagny 93 I-F 15m00 13

34 OLIVARES Thomas 1573437 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 15m00 13

38 ANYAMAH Nathanael 2023566 POM /06 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14m00 13

39 CHADLI Aksel 1951614 POM /06 As Bondy 93 I-F 13m00 12

40 COELHO GONCALVES Nathan 1624587 POM /07 Villemomble Sports 93 I-F 11m00 11

40 MOISSI JAYEL Sofiane 1994984 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 11m00 11

42 CATAYEE Lucas 1992951 POM /07 Neuilly Sur Marne Athletisme 93 I-F 10m00 10
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Bondy (Stade Léo Lagrange)  le 14 octobre 2017

Les samedis de Bondy

000000

AS Bondy

Poids (2 Kg)/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 NELSON Andy 1964847 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 6m80 23

2 BERGAMETTI Ruben 2000825 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 6m17 18

3 MASIP Cesar 2000846 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5m32 11

4 TAKRIETS Yles 1979429 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 5m22 10

5 MONDER Mathis 1877098 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 5m12 8

6 FREDERIC Thomas 1771627 POM /06 So Rosny-sous-bois 93 I-F 4m90 6

7 RITANI Sofiane 2000871 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m87 6

8 SLIMANE AMARA Salim (Alg) 1466806 POM /06 Livry Gargan Athletisme 93 I-F 4m26 1

Javelot (400 G)/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SCHAUB Morgan 1581369 POM /06 Se Pavillons-sous-bois 93 I-F 12m72 21

Balle/POM (14/10/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAGESSE Dylan 2003078 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 35m00 33

2 MARTHELY Handerley 1684356 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 30m00 28

3 LE CORRE Yohann 1909169 POM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 25m00 23

4 MOUELHI Yanis 1577963 POM /06 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 22m00 20

5 BOUBCHEUR Ayoub 1877719 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 20m00 18

5 GOMIS Mouhammad 1780318 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 20m00 18

5 AISSOU Amine 1768898 POM /06 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 20m00 18

5 GANDEGA Gaye 2013191 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 20m00 18

9 CARON Mathis 1874500 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 19m00 16

9 DEROUICHE Lehyan 1983307 POM /07 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 19m00 16

11 OUERTATANI Fares 1904513 POM /07 Ca Sevran 93 I-F 17m50 14

12 GARY Mamadou 1985979 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 17m00 14

13 ZEDOUD Ibrahim 1979339 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 15m00 11

14 TRAORE Amadou 1949843 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 13m00 8

14 BARTHE ABENZOAR Noah 1975544 POM /07 As Bondy 93 I-F 13m00 8

16 FERDI Hamza 1777028 POM /07 As Pierrefitte 93 I-F 12m00 7
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